
Schüler B VRL (60):
Gruppe 1
1. Julian Wagner Eintracht Frankfurt 15:4   5:0
2. Mohamed Belhadji SG 1878 Sossenheim 13:6 3:2
3. Niklas Stillfried TuS 1872 Schwanheim 10:9 3:2
4. Jonas Zimmermann TG 1887 Unterliederbach 9:12 2:3
5. Daniel Korneluk TSG Oberrad 5:12 1:4
6. Sebastian Kyritz SG 1878 Sossenheim 4:13 1:4
Gruppe 2
1. Fela Lawal TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 15:1 5:0
2. Leonard Dakaj TuS 1872 Schwanheim 13:5 4:1
3. Jasper Toussaint Eintracht Frankfurt 9:6 3:2
4. Randy Otteng SG 1878 Sossenheim 8:9 2:3
5. Josias Mulugheta TV 1875 Sindlingen 3:12 1:4
6. Dominik Gusak TSG Oberrad 0:15 0:5
Gruppe 
1. Lukas Fischer TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 15:0 5:0
2. Moritz Nesswetter SG 1878 Sossenheim 12:4 4:1
3. Tommy Duong Eintracht Frankfurt 10:6 3:2
4. Jasper Fülle TSG Oberrad 6:11 2:3
5. Etienne Scheller TuS 1872 Schwanheim 3:13 1:4
6. Maximilian Reinhardt TV 1875 Sindlingen 3:15 0:5
Gruppe 4
1. Marvin Vogel SV Vikt. Preußen 15:0 5:0
2. Armin Delic Eintracht Frankfurt 12:4 4:1
3. Ahmet Virit TG 1887 Unterliederbach 10:7 3:2
4. Kemal Sallioglu SG 1878 Sossenheim 6:11 2:3
5. Anon Tachananusorn TV 1875 Sindlingen 6:12 1:4
6. Christoph Zscheile TuS 1872 Schwanheim 0:15 0:5
Gruppe 5
1. Johann Jeyaseelan TV Kalbach 1890 12:0 4:0
2. Nick Bald TSG Nieder-Erlenbach 9:3 3:1
3. Quasim Rehman TuS 1872 Schwanheim 6:6 2:2
4. Thuvaarahan Nahaganeshan SV Vikt. Preußen 3:10 1:3
5. Santai Gawlista Eintracht Frankfurt 1:12 0:4

Gruppe 6
1. Richard Ohnewald TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 15:0 5:0
2. Laurel Vran TSG Nieder-Erlenbach 12:6 4:1
3. Harry Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 11:6 3:2
4. Eren Can Anar TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 7:9 2:3
5. Maximilian Koch SV Vikt. Preußen 3:12 1:4
6. Jan Alexander SchmidtEintracht Frankfurt 0:15 0:5
Gruppe 7
1. Gagaanpreet Sohal SG 1878 Sossenheim 15:0 5:0
2. Hugo Weiss TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 12:6 4:1
3. Rodrigo Jardel Antunes Hahn Eintracht Frankfurt 9:8 3:2
4. Luca Grau TV Kalbach 1890 7:12 2:3
5. Sarim Hussain SV Vikt. Preußen 7:12 1:4
6. Benedikt Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 3:15 0:5
Gruppe 8
1. Jonas Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 15:3 5:0
2. Arwin Soltani-Reza TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 13:3 4:1
3. Henri Bechtel TG Bornheim 1860 9:10 3:2
4. Marc Mannsfeldt SG 1878 Sossenheim 9:11 2:3



5. Nick Schubert TSG Oberrad 4:14 1:4
6. Yunus Kaymakci SV Vikt. Preußen 6:15 0:5
Gruppe 9
1. Yassine Atmani TG 1887 Unterliederbach 15:3 5:0
2. Jonas Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 14:7 4:1
3. Kay Karimi TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 12:8 3:2
4. Lorenz Bode TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 8:11 2:3
5. Filipe Gomes Teixeira TTC 1957 Nieder-Eschbach 5:12 1:4
6. Noah Salmen TV 1875 Sindlingen 2:15 0:5
Gruppe 10
1. Omar Amin TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 15:3 5:0
2. Alon Ishay TuS Makkabi Frankfurt 12:6 4:1
3. Daniel Buhr TSG Oberrad 13:8 3:2
4. Yannick Michels TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 9:13 2:3
5. Robert Schneider SG 1878 Sossenheim 6:12 1:4
6. Philipos Tesfaye TG 1887 Unterliederbach 2:15 0:5

Schüler B ZRL (34):
Gruppe 1
1. Willi Fagioli Eintracht Frankfurt 18:0 6:0
2. Gagaanpreet Sohal SG 1878 Sossenheim 15:6 5:1
3. Alon Ishay TuS Makkabi Frankfurt 13:6           4:2
4. Kay Karimi TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 9:11 3:3
5. Nick Bald TSG Nieder-Erlenbach 9:16 2:4
6. Niklas Stillfried TuS 1872 Schwanheim 6:16 1:5
7. Tommy Duong Eintracht Frankfurt 3:18 0:6
Gruppe 2
1. Eric Schneider Eintracht Frankfurt 14:5 4:1
2. Omar Amin TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 13:5 4:1
3. Laurel Vran TSG Nieder-Erlenbach 12:8 4:1
4. Moritz Nesswetter SG 1878 Sossenheim 10:9 2:3
5. Armin Delic Eintracht Frankfurt 4:13 1:4
6. Quasim Rehman TuS 1872 Schwanheim 2:15 0:5
Gruppe 3
1. Daniel Becker TuS 1872 Schwanheim 18:2 6:0
2. Marvin Vogel SV Vikt. Preußen 15:5 5:1
3. Mohamed Belhadji SG 1878 Sossenheim 12:9 4:2
4. Richard Ohnewald TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 15:9 3:3
5. Jonas Höller Eintracht Frankfurt 7:12 2:4
6. Henri Bechtel TG Bornheim 1860 3:16 1:5
7. Rodrigo Jardel Antunes Hahn Eintracht Frankfurt 1:18 0:6
Gruppe 4
1. Lukas Fischer TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 17:4 5:1
2. Yassine Atmani TG 1887 Unterliederbach 14:7 4:2
3. Julian Wagner Eintracht Frankfurt 14:10 4:2
4. Daniel Buhr TSG Oberrad 11:13 3:3
5. Arwin Soltani-Reza TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 10:12 3:3
6. Harry Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 6:15 1:5
7. Leonard Dakaj TuS 1872 Schwanheim 4:15 1:5
Gruppe 5
1. Jonathan Schledt TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 18:3 6:0
2. Fela Lawal TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 17:3 5:1
3. Johann Jeyaseelan TV Kalbach 1890 12:7 4:2
4. Jasper Toussaint Eintracht Frankfurt 11:9 3:3
5. Jonas Tran SG 1878 Sossenheim 6:14 2:4
6. Hugo Weiss TSG Nordwest Frankfurt 4:16 1:5
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